CAFOM S.A.

CAFOM S.A.
ISIN:  FR0010151589

Overview

2024/08/16 11:52:16

Price
8.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.23% (0.02)

FR0010151589
CAFO
Euronext Paris
EUR
Commerce
Stock

83 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

8.66 EUR (34)
8.78 EUR (50)
8.66 EUR
8.80 EUR
8.66 EUR
8.78 EUR
8.661197 EUR
117

970.00

5

1

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010151589&ID_NOTATION=11069436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010151589&ID_NOTATION=11069436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f79ea4f0fd523ba60b3cd3dc70df9790fa4e129840c5160d57a363a6f6cfd772&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e84be6f9e7df9808&time=1723927030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1168862eea87b4bfa9dfd52c70b021f2133aa50ca4b2fc65703c2395c929843f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb47cac27dd651a17&time=1723927030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6cd8035588ab8d8ca7817e5f1a70092bc615f935765f55f2bf98d0c02a75821&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=080136908bd95101d&time=1723927030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=569b097d721729c1629c7eba959341bfd873099dc73e6c481aedf24afae5cff7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fdada69c59a823d96&time=1723927030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=393686007d43de5fa1dced5c468110e854aed13d76e74ad6321389fa294461fc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a5e0ea0e1631cbac&time=1723927030&tool=RSC

CAFOM S.A.

Details

2024/08/16 11:52:16

Price
8.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.23% (0.02)

ISIN FR0010151589
Symbol CAFO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 83 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.66 EUR (34)
Ask (Ask size) 8.78 EUR (50)
Open 8.66 EUR
High 8.80 EUR
Low 8.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.78 EUR
VWAP 8.661197 EUR
Volume (pcs) 117
Trading volume 970.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.00% -12.00% -40.94%
Perf (abs.) -0.18 -1.20 -6.10
Beta 0.02 -0.02 0.30
Volatility 28.60  28.01 36.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:43 8.46 EUR
16

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 9.20 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 8.50 EUR
16

Euronext Paris 2024/08/ 11:52 8.80 EUR
16

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:12 8.48 EUR

8.76 EUR (129
9.01 EUR (715

9.25 EUR (1,242

9.29 EUR (1,677

9.98 EUR (2024/04/12
8.62 EUR (2024/01/08
10.50 EUR (2023/09/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.62 EUR (2024/01/08)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 10

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 5

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11069436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503341

CAFOM S.A.
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CAFOM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CAFOM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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